SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065 and RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed
above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
I ssued:  22-10-21    212174
Page 1 of 1
 Certificate No.: SAA212174
Certificate Holder: CBQ Auto and Leisure (Aust) Pty Ltd
25 Old Pacific Highway
Yatala   QLD   4207
Australia
 Regulatory Definition: Non-Prescribed
 Product Description: Pure Sine Wave Inverter (RCD Protected)
 Trade Name/ s: HARDKORR
 Model No.: HKPINV2000
 Rating/ Marking/ s: Input:  12Vdc 200A
Output:  240V~  50Hz 8A
Fuse: 8x40A, 32Vdc
RCD Protected Inverter
 Standard/ s: AS/NZS 4763:2011
 Condition/ s: Nil
 Approval Marks: RCM (In accordance with AS/NZS 4417 and EESS requirements)
  and
  SAA212174
 I nitial I ssue Date:  22 October 2021
 Expiry Date:  22 October 2026